10 Carlingswitch,Inc. (860) 793-9281 • Carlingswitch, LTD. Int + 44 1392-364422 • Carlingswitch Asia-Pacific, LTD. Int + 852-2737-2277
900800700 1200
NOTES   1,3
CURVE 10: D.C.
CURVE 20: 50/60 HZ
CURVE 30: D.C.,50/60 HZ
.01
.1

6. When visi-rocker is specified, the visi portion of the rocker can not be the same color as the bezel. The remainder of the rocker, however, will be the same color as the bezel. A legend
is mandatory on all visi-rockers.
7. If legend not desired, choose Rocker Legend Type Code 1.
8. For “switch only” (no coil) version, select Current Coil Rating Code from table B on page 28.
9. Mates with AMP: .058 inch Dia. Pin Receptacles; P/N's 61983-1 (gold plated) and 61986-1 (tin plated).
10. Rocker color for LED’s and green neon lamp must be clear, smoke gray, white translucent, or match color of LED or lamp.
11. Dual = I-O / ON-OFF combination.
12. Consult factory for VDE Certified versions.
Figure G
ANGLED
(CODES-A & F)
LINE
LINE
FLAT
(CODES-B & G)
INDICATE - "ON"
(CODE-D)STYLE
LINE
LINE
LINE
VERTICAL
LINE
HORIZONTAL
INDICATE - "OFF"
(CODE-E)
ROCKER STYLE DESCRIPTION
(DUAL LEGEND SHOWN)
LINE
LINE
33Carlingswitch,Inc. (860) 793-9281 • Carlingswitch, LTD. Int + 44 1392-364422 • Carlingswitch Asia-Pacific, LTD. Int + 852-2737-2277
Q-Series Rocker
– CH –1 ––620 6 7 C
ROCKER LEGEND11
1 No legend
(Single color or
illuminated
rocker options
only)
2 ON-OFF
Vertical
3 ON-OFF
Horizontal
4 I-O
Vertical
5 I-O
Horizontal
6 Dual
Vertical
7 Dual
Horizontal
AGENCY APPROVAL12
A W/O Approval
B UL Recognized
C UL Recognized;
CSA Certified
CURRENT
COIL RATING3
        (amperes)
210   0.100
225   0.250
250   0.500
275   0.750
410   1.000
420   2.000
425   2.500
430 3.000
440 4.000
450   5.000
460 6.000
470 7.000
475   7.500
480 8.000
490 9.000